H3C MSR1000
Router Series
Branch Router
Release Date:        Jun 2023
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Contact Us
Phone: +852-51736677
Skype: wendycisco

10
Typical WAN network
Ordering information
Product ID Description
RT-MSR1004S-5G-GL
H3C MSR1004S-5G Router(2*GE(SFP),5*GE(RJ45),5G NR(NSA/SA,4G FDD/TDD
LTE-A,3G WCDMA,Sub6,GNSS))
RT-MSR1104S-W-CAT6
H3C MSR1104S-W-CAT6 Router (1GE+1SFP WAN, 4GE LAN/WAN, Dual-Radio Wi-
Fi 6, 4G LTE CAT6)
RT-MSR1104S-W H3C MSR1104S-W Router (1GE+1SFP WAN, 4GE LAN/WAN, Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6)
RT-MSR1008 H3C MSR1008 Router (2*10GE(SFP+),2*GE(Combo),8*GE(RJ45))
Copyright © 2023 New H3C Technologies Co., Limited Reserves all rights
Disclaimer: Though H3C strives to provide accurate information in this document, we cannot guarantee that details do not
contain any technical error or printing error. Therefore, H3C cannot accept responsibility for any inaccuracy in this document.
H3C reserves the right for the modification of the contents herein without prior notification